
NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LIMITED, WESTERN REGION, MUMBAI.
IPC Meeting No 0512024-25
PROCESSED GLOTH (TATA PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 03.05.2024 tiII next meetinq or revision of rates

" Above mentioned Rates are based on decisions approved in IPC /mail dated 03.05.2024* The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill Rates and all other Govt. taxes including GST will be borne by the parties
Approved the discounts for second/Sl to be considered as per IPC committee meeeting dated 18.11.2020
All other terms and conditions including payment terms are applicable as per Sales policy guide line.

Sr. General Manage(Marketi ng/Finance)
NTC LTD., W.RNTC
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NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LTD., WRO, MUMBAI
IPC Meeting No.05/2024-ZS 

0L.OS.ZOZ4
TRADITIONAL GREY SORTS(TATA MILLS) PRICE LIST EFFECT]VE FROM 03.05.2024 TILL NEXT MEETING OR REVISION OF RATE

Sr No

Sort No. Construction
width unsold stock

Descriotion
Ex mill rate per

meter Rs
Warp Weft

EPI / PPI AII Grev Cloth
Grev Cotton Dhoty

Grey LMC
1 | 8501/461 120X150 I 124X120 104 32843 Shahiada Lawn 190.20

TATA PROCESS

* Above mentioned Rates are based on decisions approved in lpc / mail dated 03.05.2024* The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill Rates and all othor Govt. taxes including GST will be borne by the parties
*All othertems and conditions including payment terms are applicabte as per Sales policy guide line.

Sr Mana
NTC LTD., W.R

General Manager(Marketing/Finance)
NTC LTD., W.R

(orc )/RH
NTC LTD., W,R

ED GREY SORTS(TATA MILLS) PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 03.05.2024 TILL NEXT MEETING OR REVISION OF RATE

Sr No

Sort No. Gonstruction width
unsold stock

Descriotion
Ex mill rate per

meter Rs
Warp Weft EPI / PPI

All Grev Cloth

1 121 40cc x 40cc 112 x72 100 27683 Poplin Dobbv Shirtino 51.00
2 132 40cc x 40cc 100x64 125 9460 Poplin dress Materials s6.00
3 551 4Opccb x 4Opccb 92x76 100 7821 Grev Shirtino 41.50
4 546 SOoccb x S0occb 100x92 122 9232 Grev PC 57.30



NATIONAL TEXTILE coRpoRATtoN LIMITED,WRO, Mumbai
IPC Meeting No.0S/ Z0Z4-2S1

4
5
6

03.05.2024

RAP]ER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET

RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER l AIR JET
RAPIER / AlR JET

RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / A]R JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET
RAPIER / AIR JET

Sulzer / Air Jet
Sulzer / Air Jet

RAPIER / A]R JET

"http ://wv'nrr. ntc ltd. o rg/N TC

(orc yRH
NTC LTD., W.R

60CG x 60CC
60KG X 50KC
60cwx 60cw

27 kx4O cc l24k
40ccx40cc

* Above mentioned Rates are based on decisions approved in lpG / mail dated 00.05.2024* The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill Rates and all other Govt. taxes including GST will be borne by the parties at the time of physical delivery of goods.

All other terms and conditions including payment terms are applicable as per potiey guide line.
* DuringCLPCMeetingNo'32 dtd.10.0l.2019,itwas decidedthat All thebookingsbyall partieshavetobedonethrough.,MMsportat,.withlinkas
APPS/CUSTOMER PORTAL only . The lD and passwords to be provided to all new-susiomers after registration.

abric booking through Non Dealers to be sent on the email id " fabric@ntcltd.org.,only.

NTC LTD.,
General Manager(Marketing/Finance)

NTC LTD., W.R
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NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LIMITED
IPC Meetinq No. 05/2024-25

Sr
No

sn
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03.0s.2024

_ffi-4.,9--0-

7?1,.p--0-.
651.00
z-q-0-.-o--o- .. .

76.50
78.50

74.00
..............................-q-q.5--0-.

91.50
63.50
74.50

Trade Name Warp xWeft Reed x Pick Description

* Above mentioned Rates are based on decisions approved in IPC / e mail dated 03.05.2024" The above mentioned rates are Ex. Mill Rates and all other Govt. taxes including GST will be borne by the parties
Approved the discounts for second/SL to be considered as per IPC committee meeeting dated 1g.11 .ZO2O
AII other terms and conditions including payment terms are applicable as per Sales policy guide line.

Sr. Ma

width
in

cms_

General Manager(Marketing/Finance)
NTC LTD., W.R

(orc )/RH
NTC LTD., W.;?

er(
NTC L


